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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
2024-11-23 - 17:12 Results
Rekord Polski 49.23 KAWĘCKI Radosław 00114 Lublin 2015-12-20

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 53.42 740 25.76 27.66
2. SAGAN Jakub 02 AZS AWF Katowice 54.52 696 25.61 28.91
3. ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 57.44 595 27.93 29.51
4. KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS SMS KAPRY Pruszkow 57.65 589 28.24 29.41
5. PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 57.81 584 27.94 29.87
6. PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 58.21 572 27.79 30.42
7. DOBRYJANOWICZ Michal 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.30 569 27.81 30.49
8. LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 58.64 559 28.37 30.27
9. GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 58.74 556 28.06 30.68

10. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park58.91 552 28.38 30.53
JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.91 552 28.60 30.31

12. DEBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 58.95 551 29.10 29.85
13. STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.04 548 28.43 30.61
14. KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.17 544 28.67 30.50
15. DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 59.32 540 28.68 30.64

STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 59.32 540 28.98 30.34
17. MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 59.78 528 28.83 30.95
18. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1:00.48 510 28.97 31.51
19. CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.54 508 29.05 31.49
20. KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:00.58 507 29.14 31.44
21. WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:01.04 496 29.37 31.67
22. BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:01.37 488 30.26 31.11
23. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:01.76 479 29.82 31.94
24. MALOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:02.56 461
25. LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Gora 1:03.46 441 30.47 32.99
26. GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:03.77 435 30.30 33.47
27. GALKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:04.20 426 31.45 32.75
28. DABROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:09.12 341 33.40 35.72

17 - 18 years

1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 53.42 740 25.76 27.66
2. KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS SMS KAPRY Pruszkow 57.65 589 28.24 29.41
3. PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 57.81 584 27.94 29.87
4. PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 58.21 572 27.79 30.42
5. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park58.91 552 28.38 30.53

JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.91 552 28.60 30.31
7. STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.04 548 28.43 30.61
8. KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.17 544 28.67 30.50
9. DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 59.32 540 28.68 30.64

10. MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 59.78 528 28.83 30.95
11. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1:00.48 510 28.97 31.51
12. CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.54 508 29.05 31.49
13. WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:01.04 496 29.37 31.67

16 years

1. ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 57.44 595 27.93 29.51
2. DOBRYJANOWICZ Michal 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.30 569 27.81 30.49
3. MALOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:02.56 461
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke

15 years

1. LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 58.64 559 28.37 30.27
2. GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 58.74 556 28.06 30.68
3. DEBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 58.95 551 29.10 29.85
4. BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:01.37 488 30.26 31.11

14 years

1. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:01.76 479 29.82 31.94
2. LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Gora 1:03.46 441 30.47 32.99
3. GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:03.77 435 30.30 33.47
4. GALKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:04.20 426 31.45 32.75
5. DABROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:09.12 341 33.40 35.72

EXH DOPIERALA Nikodem 11 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 1:04.64 417 31.44 33.20


